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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 13 Anastasios, Caripidis HKF Brühl '07 164 46 173 46 367 43 704 135
6

2 65 Brunzel, Bodo Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 265 34 170 47 56 50 491 131
4

3 58 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 248 44 71 49 373 37 692 130
2

4 61 Perschall, Thomas Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 267 42 185 45 239 42 691 129
3

5 17 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 2014 383 36 145 52 237 39 765 127
4

6 19 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen 2014 362 36 233 52 300 39 895 127
7

7 14 Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 299 34 139 53 314 38 752 125
2

8 75 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln 130 46 334 38 272 40 736 124
3

9 40 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 180 47 289 33 149 43 618 123
1

10 78 Westermann, Carda G.V. Soltau 198 34 227 47 286 41 711 122
0

11 42 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn '96 168 49 452 27 149 46 769 122
4

12 51 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 201 40 141 44 172 37 514 121
2

13 8 Gasnick-Scharne, Heike GRC Essen ´09 315 33 168 43 297 45 780 121
2

14 57 Schneider, Mario Marburger GSRC 194 55 515 22 172 44 881 121
3

15 18 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen 2014 481 24 27 58 184 38 692 120
3

16 41 Sturhahn, Birgit HKS Wesseling '11 218 43 131 48 400 29 749 120
3

17 38 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück 104 38 137 41 171 40 412 119
0

18 59 Metzler, Martina Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 120 44 274 44 374 31 768 119
3

19 63 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 605 20 229 44 39 55 873 119
3

20 49 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 517 29 159 49 258 41 934 119
4

21 70 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 228 39 135 47 406 32 769 118
1

22 10 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 247 41 592 27 68 50 907 118
3

23 43 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 181 40 127 43 314 34 622 117
4

24 83 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 170 41 313 38 240 38 723 117
2

25 62 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 155 42 128 36 209 38 492 116
2

26 79 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster Romme 2005 411 23 107 42 123 51 641 116
3

27 89 Walloscheck, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 252 35 117 47 293 34 662 116
2

28 67 Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 89/93 157 38 191 40 309 37 657 115
3

29 27 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 246 38 218 39 241 38 705 115
1

30 7 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 258 36 322 47 392 32 972 115
2

31 23 Boller, Dieter GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein 1982 e.V.263 40 269 34 172 39 704 113
1

32 2 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 224 41 409 31 183 41 816 113
1

33 1 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 479 30 149 52 311 31 939 113
2

34 15 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl '07 394 33 409 32 232 48 1035 113
4

35 86 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 319 32 328 32 117 48 764 112
3

36 87 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 290 33 89 43 172 35 551 111
0

37 69 Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 89/93 252 33 306 41 156 37 714 111
1

38 47 Klemann, Burkhardt GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 345 38 199 37 255 36 799 111
2

39 50 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 247 36 329 38 339 37 915 111
3

40 33 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld '04 156 45 326 28 206 37 688 110
2

41 84 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 293 32 237 39 166 39 696 110
1

42 60 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 346 32 174 37 196 41 716 110
1

43 73 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen 129 41 142 33 213 35 484 109
0

44 32 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld '04 106 46 373 22 159 41 638 109
1

45 22 Stein, Marianne GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein 1982 e.V.95 46 346 28 293 34 734 108
0
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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.
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1.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie                           
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3.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

46 28 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 123 47 320 33 320 28 763 108
2

47 72 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen 266 39 282 36 326 33 874 108
3

48 16 Marschner, David HKF Brühl '07 158 41 395 33 391 34 944 108
0

49 52 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 514 22 122 41 110 44 746 107
1

50 64 Lenck,Holger Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 331 38 289 39 361 29 981 106
3

51 46 Henke, Ute GKKC Rechtenbach 137 37 289 31 282 37 708 105
0

52 20 Zamanni, Babak HSRC Hamm ´01 153 45 285 31 416 28 854 104
0

53 39 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 178 40 340 34 414 30 932 104
0

54 4 Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 257 33 149 35 220 35 626 103
0

55 74 Schmidt, Thomas GSRC Bremen 179 30 320 35 154 38 653 103
2

56 29 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 188 35 259 37 314 31 761 103
0

57 54 Knöpnadel, Manfred Marburger GSRC 299 35 278 28 274 40 851 103
2

58 44 Bardt, Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 89 44 403 33 325 25 817 102
2

59 6 Pasemann, Ingeborg AGV Hildesheim 182 36 338 24 91 41 611 101
0

60 45 Raiß, Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 211 32 232 36 354 33 797 101
1

61 80 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld '93 200 35 631 19 138 47 969 101
3

62 68 Gleisner, Hildegard GSRC Kassel 89/93 127 38 327 26 188 36 642 100
0

63 76 Tümmler, Helmut GLRR Köln 105 43 391 31 303 26 799 100
1

64 3 Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 398 28 423 31 180 41 1001 100
2

65 81 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld '93 257 45 559 23 408 32 1224 100
2

66 31 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 166 38 459 27 255 34 880 99
0

67 53 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 318 27 179 29 156 42 653 98
1

68 9 Schuster, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 97 41 115 39 538 18 750 98
0

69 48 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 202 35 412 29 354 32 968 96
0

70 85 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 414 22 173 48 442 26 1029 96
2

71 24 Wahl, Peter GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein 1982 e.V.482 25 399 30 204 41 1085 96
0

72 11 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 467 29 328 30 286 36 1081 95
2

73 26 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 354 34 161 32 378 28 893 94
0

74 5 Schierholz, Doris AGV Hildesheim 274 32 332 28 297 34 903 94
1

75 21 Wahl, Susanne GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein 1982 e.V.215 34 512 24 302 36 1029 94
2

76 12 Rasic, Vesna GRC Essen ´09 287 34 378 27 215 32 880 93
0

77 36 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück 354 34 297 32 484 27 1135 93
1

78 90 Cicek, Yasar HSRC Hamm ´01 277 35 509 19 412 39 1198 93
2

79 71 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen 320 34 394 31 376 27 1090 92
0

80 25 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 363 32 370 30 395 29 1128 91
1

81 88 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 318 23 280 31 301 36 899 90
2

82 56 Rückershäuser, Karl Marburger GSRC 295 31 433 21 185 38 913 90
2

83 55 Goschala, Roland Marburger GSRC 206 31 257 31 262 27 725 89
0

84 30 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 525 23 212 36 231 30 968 89
0

85 66 Amlung, Evelyn Bremerhaver Club''Goldene 9'' 396 22 242 30 121 36 759 88
0

86 37 Dieckmann, Heinrich GSRC Osnabrück 311 29 361 28 379 29 1051 86
1

87 82 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld '93 590 16 227 35 331 34 1148 85
0

88 34 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld '04 522 19 437 22 213 40 1172 81
1

89 77 Ehlen, Oliver G.V. Soltau 228 40 718 16 441 25 1387 81
1

90 35 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück 637 12 624 20 524 25 1785 57 0



 
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Brennecke, Kirstin Brunzel, Bodo 513 78 241 96 429 87 1183 261

2 Anastasios, Caripidis Wehren, Rene 463 80 312 99 681 81 1456 260

3 Grunwald, Marco Enk, Christian 843 60 260 110 484 77 1587 247

4 Boy, Bettina Sturhahn, Birgit 398 90 420 81 549 72 1367 243

5 Lyhs, Andreas Perschall, Thomas 613 74 359 82 435 83 1407 239

6 Lyhs, Nicol Czuberny, Volker 760 62 357 80 248 93 1365 235

7 Grunwald, Heidi Zamanni, Babak 536 81 430 83 653 67 1619 231

8 Henkenjohann, Heinz Schwarz, Thomas 764 65 488 87 597 78 1849 230

9 Wermers, Erika Dormann, Karin 715 62 263 85 282 81 1260 228

10 Seipke, Monika Danne-Rasche, Monika 463 73 550 77 406 77 1419 227

11 Boy, Wolfgang Hensen, Georg 346 89 792 61 563 76 1701 226

12 Schröter, Thorsten Böhm, Jürgen 703 71 558 83 494 72 1755 226

13 Metzler, Martina Lenck,Holger 451 82 563 83 735 60 1749 225

14 Dencker, Guido Tümmler, Helmut 235 89 725 69 575 66 1535 224

15 Marschner, Dietmar Marschner, David 552 74 804 65 623 82 1979 221

16 Lorenzen, Petra Lorenzen, Günter 262 91 699 50 365 78 1326 219

17 Schuster, Wolfgang Gronert, Georg 344 82 707 66 606 68 1657 216

18 Hilck, Grit Schmidt, Thomas 308 71 462 68 367 73 1137 212

19 Rückershäuser, Karl Schneider, Mario 489 86 948 43 357 82 1794 211

20 Walloscheck, Stefan Cicek, Yasar 529 70 626 66 705 73 1860 209

21 Braun, Elke Schreiber, Ingrid 733 54 501 80 559 74 1793 208

22 Klemann, Burkhardt Kronenberg, Rosalie 547 73 611 66 609 68 1767 207

23 Plischke, Frank Steinberg, Ralf 771 61 430 75 472 68 1673 204

24 Schwarz, Ursula Bajramovski, Zehra 655 61 572 66 400 76 1627 203

25 Ehlen, Oliver Westermann, Carda 426 74 945 63 727 66 2098 203

26 Wahl, Susanne Stein, Marianne 310 80 858 52 595 70 1763 202

27 Wiemann, Friedrich Bunse, Horst 608 56 369 74 473 71 1450 201

28 Perschmann, Uwe Schneider, Melanie 457 80 1190 42 546 79 2193 201

29 Kerkdyk, Astrid Kerkdyk, Jan 586 73 676 67 702 60 1964 200

30 Schierholz, Doris Pasemann, Ingeborg 456 68 670 52 388 75 1514 195

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" I. 981 162 704 175 1182 151 2867 488

2 HKF Brühl '07 1015 154 1116 164 1304 163 3435 481

3 HKF Oberhausen 2014 1379 141 690 193 1137 144 3206 478

4 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" II. 1356 134 816 166 665 172 2837 472

5 HKS Wesseling '11 744 179 1212 142 1112 148 3068 469

6 GRC Essen ´09 917 151 1197 156 1295 145 3409 452

7 GSRC Kassel 89/93 764 148 959 154 1059 142 2782 444

8 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 1311 138 1099 153 1206 146 3616 437

9 HSRC Hamm ´01  I. 1196 127 1051 157 965 151 3212 435

10 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1358 132 1130 149 894 148 3382 429

11 GKKC Rechtenbach 618 153 1051 143 1275 129 2944 425

12 GSRC Bremen 894 144 1138 135 1069 133 3101 412

13 GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein 1982 e.V.1055 145 1526 116 971 150 3552 411

14 HSRC Hamm ´01  II. 1137 126 995 140 1178 144 3310 410

15 GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 1086 151 1069 134 1334 123 3489 408

16 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1248 136 1558 121 1049 150 3855 407

17 Marburger GSRC 2005 994 152 1483 102 893 149 3370 403

18 GSRC Osnabrück 1406 113 1419 121 1558 121 4383 355

HSRC Hamm `01
11.06.2016

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

58 Brennecke, Kirstin 248 44 71 49 373 37 692 130

59 Metzler, Martina 120 44 274 44 374 31 768 119

60 Lyhs, Andreas 346 32 174 37 196 41 716 110

 Platz 61 Perschall, Thomas 267 42 185 45 239 42 691 129

1 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2867 488

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Anastasios, Caripidis 164 46 173 46 367 43 704 135

 14 Wehren, Rene 299 34 139 53 314 38 752 125

15 Marschner, Dietmar 394 33 409 32 232 48 1035 113

 Platz 16 Marschner, David 158 41 395 33 391 34 944 108

2 HKF Brühl ´07 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3435 481

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Grunwald, Heidi 383 36 145 52 237 39 765 127

18 Enk, Christian 481 24 27 58 184 38 692 120

19 Grunwald, Marco 362 36 233 52 300 39 895 127

 Platz 20 Zamanni, Babak 153 45 285 31 416 28 854 104

3 HKF Oberhausen 2014 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3206 478

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

62 Lyhs, Nicol 155 42 128 36 209 38 492 116

63 Czuberny, Volker 605 20 229 44 39 55 873 119

64 Lenck,Holger 331 38 289 39 361 29 981 106

 Platz 65 Brunzel, Bodo 265 34 170 47 56 50 491 131

4 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2837 472

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Boy, Wolfgang 178 40 340 34 414 30 932 104

40 Boy, Bettina 180 47 289 33 149 43 618 123

41 Sturhahn, Birgit 218 43 131 48 400 29 749 120

 Platz 42 Hensen, Georg 168 49 452 27 149 46 769 122

5 HKS Wesseling ´11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3068 469

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

11.06.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

11.06.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Gasnick, Markus 258 36 322 47 392 32 972 115

8 Gasnick-Scharne, Heike 315 33 168 43 297 45 780 121

9 Schuster, Wolfgang 97 41 115 39 538 18 750 98

 Platz 10 Gronert, Georg 247 41 592 27 68 50 907 118

6 GRC Essen ´09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3409 452

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

67 Batz, Elke 157 38 191 40 309 37 657 115

 68 Gleisner, Hildegard 127 38 327 26 188 36 642 100

69 Batz, Rainer 252 33 306 41 156 37 714 111

 Platz 70 Aukam, Tanja 228 39 135 47 406 32 769 118

7 GSRC Kassel 89/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2782 444

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Klemann, Burkhardt 345 38 199 37 255 36 799 111

48 Kronenberg, Rosalie 202 35 412 29 354 32 968 96

49 Henkenjohann, Heinz 517 29 159 49 258 41 934 119

 Platz 50 Schwarz, Thomas 247 36 329 38 339 37 915 111

8 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3616 437

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

83 Seipke, Monika 170 41 313 38 240 38 723 117

84 Danne-Rasche, Monika 293 32 237 39 166 39 696 110

85 Braun, Elke 414 22 173 48 442 26 1029 96

 Platz 86 Schreiber, Ingrid 319 32 328 32 117 48 764 112

9 HSRC Hamm ´01  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3212 435

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schröter, Thorsten 479 30 149 52 311 31 939 113

2 Böhm, Jürgen 224 41 409 31 183 41 816 113

3 Schwarz, Ursula 398 28 423 31 180 41 1001 100

 Platz 4 Bajramovski, Zehra 257 33 149 35 220 35 626 103

10 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3382 429

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

11.06.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

43 Wanek, Barbara 181 40 127 43 314 34 622 117

44 Bardt, Gabi 89 44 403 33 325 25 817 102

45 Raiß, Marion 211 32 232 36 354 33 797 101

 Platz 46 Henke, Ute 137 37 289 31 282 37 708 105

11 GKKC Rechtenbach Abschluß Ergebnis : 2944 425

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

71 Kerkdyk, Astrid 320 34 394 31 376 27 1090 92

 72 Kerkdyk, Jan 266 39 282 36 326 33 874 108

73 Hilck, Grit 129 41 142 33 213 35 484 109

 Platz 74 Schmidt, Thomas 179 30 320 35 154 38 653 103

12 GSRC Bremen Abschluß Ergebnis : 3101 412

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Wahl, Susanne 215 34 512 24 302 36 1029 94

22 Stein, Marianne 95 46 346 28 293 34 734 108

23 Boller, Dieter 263 40 269 34 172 39 704 113

 Platz 24 Wahl, Peter 482 25 399 30 204 41 1085 96

13 GSKC Siegen-Wittegenstein  1982 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3552 411

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

87 Wiemann, Friedrich 290 33 89 43 172 35 551 111

88 Bunse, Horst 318 23 280 31 301 36 899 90

89 Walloscheck, Stefan 252 35 117 47 293 34 662 116

 Platz 90 Cicek, Yasar 277 35 509 19 412 39 1198 93

14 HSRC Hamm ´01  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3310 410

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Traenka, Annette 363 32 370 30 395 29 1128 91

26 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 354 34 161 32 378 28 893 94

27 Steinberg, Ralf 246 38 218 39 241 38 705 115

 Platz 28 Kuhrüber, Alfred 123 47 320 33 320 28 763 108

15 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3489 408

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

11.06.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

80 Perschmann, Uwe 200 35 631 19 138 47 969 101

81 Schneider, Melanie 257 45 559 23 408 32 1224 100

82 Müller, Manfred 590 16 227 35 331 34 1148 85

 Platz 51 Wermers, Erika 201 40 141 44 172 37 514 121

16 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3855 407

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Knöpnadel, Manfred 299 35 278 28 274 40 851 103

 55 Goschala, Roland 206 31 257 31 262 27 725 89

56 Rückershäuser, Karl 295 31 433 21 185 38 913 90

 Platz 57 Schneider, Mario 194 55 515 22 172 44 881 121

17 Marburger GSRC 2005 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3370 403

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Bürger, Martina 637 12 624 20 524 25 1785 57

36 Hausmann, Paul 354 34 297 32 484 27 1135 93

37 Dieckmann, Heinrich 311 29 361 28 379 29 1051 86

 Platz 38 Könker, Dietmar 104 38 137 41 171 40 412 119

18 GSRC Osnabrück Abschluß Ergebnis : 4383 355

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


